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Abrichtbank - Hofmann AHW 411

Abrichtbank - Hofmann AHW

Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Messer
Max. Hobelbreite
Hauptmotor

LuOOe4dnge des
Auslasstisches

LuOOe4dnge des
Einlasstisches

410mm

5kW

150mm

1500mm

411

HOU.2629

Marke Hofmann
Modell AHW 411
Baujahr 1998

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

3070

1050

1400


https://secondowner.com/de/p/hofmann-ahw-411-793

L. Hofmann Maschinenfabrik GmbH
91438 Bad Windsheim  Tel. 09841/2119

Type I ati il |
masch.nr. [ ] |
Baujahr [T

KW /A B.A11.8

Volt / Hz BB JA00v/SoEs
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